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PHOTOGRAPH OF ACTUAL BRICK & PRECAST MOCK-UP
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SHEET NOTES:

1. REPRESENTS PLAN MATCH
LINE.

2. FOR GENERAL NOTES, REFER TO DRAWINGS S-001.
3. FOR EXPLANATION OF NOTATIONS AND

ABBREVIATIONS, REFER TO GENERAL NOTES,
DRAWINGS S-001.

4. PARKING SPACE STRIPING TO BE 4" WIDE TRAFFIC
YELLOW STRIPING - SINGLE LINE CONFIGURATION.
ALSO REFER TO SHEET A-511 FOR ADDITIONAL
STRIPING INFORMATION.

5. CROSS HATCH STRIPING TO BE 4" WIDE TRAFFIC
YELLOW STRIPING AT 24" OC AS SHOWN IN PLANS,
REFER TO SHEET A-511 FOR ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION.

6. DIRECTIONAL ARROWS TO BE PAINTED IN TRAFFIC
YELLOW AS SHOWN ON PLANS, REFER TO SHEET A-
511 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

7. PAVEMENT GRAPHICS TO BE PAINTED IN TRAFFIC
YELLOW AS SHOWN ON PLANS, REFER TO SHEET A-
511 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

8. REPRESENTS SIGN MARK AS DEFINED ON
SIGN SCHEDULE ON SHEET A-611. THE LETTER IN
PARENTHESIS REPRESENTS THE MOUNTING DETIAL,
REFER TO SIGN MOUNTING SCHEDULE ON SHEET A-
611.  MOUNTING SIGN TO BE PLACED AS SHOWN ON
PLANS.

9. ALL SIGNS LOCATED AT ENTRY/EXIT SHALL BE
CENTERED IN LANES, TYPICAL.

10. REPRESENTS A 6"Ø STEEL BOLLARD, REFER
TO DETAIL XXX/S-551 FOR ADDITONAL INFORMATION.

11. REPRESENTS A PRECAST BOLLARD. REFER TO
DETAIL X/S-551 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

12. ULTRASONIC DIRECTIONAL SENSOR OR APPROVED
EQUAL, REFER TO SPECS. SENSORS TO BE PLACED IN
APPROXIMATE LOCATIONS, CENTERED IN DRIVE
LANES AS SHOWN IN PLAN.

13. EMBED PLATE FOR ELECTRICAL CHARGING
STATIONS W/ (1) 6"Ø STEEL BOLLARDS. REFER TO
DETAIL 18/S-551 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

14. UNDERSIDE OF ALL CONCRETE FLOOR SHALL
RECIEVE WHITE CONCRETE STAIN. AREA TO INCLUDE
ALL BEAM & GIRDER SIDES & BOTTOM AS WELL AS
COLUMN SURFACE DOWN TO THE LOWEST BEAM OR
GIRDER DEPTH. REFER TO SPEC SECTION 09 91 00
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

XXX(X)

The Drawings are the property of Carl
Walker, Inc. and are not to be reused or
reproduced without written permission
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LINE.
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4. PARKING SPACE STRIPING TO BE 4" WIDE TRAFFIC
YELLOW STRIPING - SINGLE LINE CONFIGURATION.
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5. CROSS HATCH STRIPING TO BE 4" WIDE TRAFFIC
YELLOW STRIPING AT 24" OC AS SHOWN IN PLANS,
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7. PAVEMENT GRAPHICS TO BE PAINTED IN TRAFFIC
YELLOW AS SHOWN ON PLANS, REFER TO SHEET A-
511 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

8. REPRESENTS SIGN MARK AS DEFINED ON
SIGN SCHEDULE ON SHEET A-611. THE LETTER IN
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REFER TO SIGN MOUNTING SCHEDULE ON SHEET A-
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9. ALL SIGNS LOCATED AT ENTRY/EXIT SHALL BE
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10. REPRESENTS A 6"Ø STEEL BOLLARD, REFER
TO DETAIL XXX/S-551 FOR ADDITONAL INFORMATION.

11. REPRESENTS A PRECAST BOLLARD. REFER TO
DETAIL X/S-551 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

12. ULTRASONIC DIRECTIONAL SENSOR OR APPROVED
EQUAL, REFER TO SPECS. SENSORS TO BE PLACED IN
APPROXIMATE LOCATIONS, CENTERED IN DRIVE
LANES AS SHOWN IN PLAN.

13. EMBED PLATE FOR ELECTRICAL CHARGING
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14. UNDERSIDE OF ALL CONCRETE FLOOR SHALL
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ALL BEAM & GIRDER SIDES & BOTTOM AS WELL AS
COLUMN SURFACE DOWN TO THE LOWEST BEAM OR
GIRDER DEPTH. REFER TO SPEC SECTION 09 91 00
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SHEET NOTES:

1. REPRESENTS PLAN MATCH
LINE.

2. FOR GENERAL NOTES, REFER TO DRAWINGS S-001.
3. FOR EXPLANATION OF NOTATIONS AND

ABBREVIATIONS, REFER TO GENERAL NOTES,
DRAWINGS S-001.

4. PARKING SPACE STRIPING TO BE 4" WIDE TRAFFIC
YELLOW STRIPING - SINGLE LINE CONFIGURATION.
ALSO REFER TO SHEET A-511 FOR ADDITIONAL
STRIPING INFORMATION.

5. CROSS HATCH STRIPING TO BE 4" WIDE TRAFFIC
YELLOW STRIPING AT 24" OC AS SHOWN IN PLANS,
REFER TO SHEET A-511 FOR ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION.

6. DIRECTIONAL ARROWS TO BE PAINTED IN TRAFFIC
YELLOW AS SHOWN ON PLANS, REFER TO SHEET A-
511 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

7. PAVEMENT GRAPHICS TO BE PAINTED IN TRAFFIC
YELLOW AS SHOWN ON PLANS, REFER TO SHEET A-
511 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

8. REPRESENTS SIGN MARK AS DEFINED ON
SIGN SCHEDULE ON SHEET A-611. THE LETTER IN
PARENTHESIS REPRESENTS THE MOUNTING DETIAL,
REFER TO SIGN MOUNTING SCHEDULE ON SHEET A-
611.  MOUNTING SIGN TO BE PLACED AS SHOWN ON
PLANS.

9. ALL SIGNS LOCATED AT ENTRY/EXIT SHALL BE
CENTERED IN LANES, TYPICAL.

10. REPRESENTS A 6"Ø STEEL BOLLARD, REFER
TO DETAIL XXX/S-551 FOR ADDITONAL INFORMATION.

11. REPRESENTS A PRECAST BOLLARD. REFER TO
DETAIL X/S-551 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

12. ULTRASONIC DIRECTIONAL SENSOR OR APPROVED
EQUAL, REFER TO SPECS. SENSORS TO BE PLACED IN
APPROXIMATE LOCATIONS, CENTERED IN DRIVE
LANES AS SHOWN IN PLAN.

13. EMBED PLATE FOR ELECTRICAL CHARGING
STATIONS W/ (1) 6"Ø STEEL BOLLARDS. REFER TO
DETAIL 18/S-551 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

14. UNDERSIDE OF ALL CONCRETE FLOOR SHALL
RECIEVE WHITE CONCRETE STAIN. AREA TO INCLUDE
ALL BEAM & GIRDER SIDES & BOTTOM AS WELL AS
COLUMN SURFACE DOWN TO THE LOWEST BEAM OR
GIRDER DEPTH. REFER TO SPEC SECTION 09 91 00
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.
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